
Platinum Gold

Silver Bronze

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-1

1-1:30

1:30-2

2-3

3-3:30

3:30-4:30

Registration

 
• National Anthem
• Quran Recitation
• Chair of Organizing Committee Speech (Dr. Waleed Dweik)
• Platinum Sponsor Speech (JOPACC)
• School of Engineering Dean Speech (Prof. Menwer Attarakih)
• Chair of IEEE-Jordan Section Speech (Dr. Mousa Al-Akhras)
• University of Jordan President Speech (H.E. Prof. Nathir Obeidat)
• Honoring of Sponsors and Keynote Speaker

Exhibition Opening and Coffee Break
 
Emotions, Games and Interfaces
Dr. Kostas Karpouzis, IEEE – Computer Society Distinguished Visitor

MathWorks resources for educators and students
Eng. Mohammad Abuzayyad, Mathworks

Lunch Break 

Introduction to Fintech
JOPACC

• Closing Remarks
• Honoring of Advisory and OrganizingCommittees
• Announcing Project Competition Winners

AI and Data Science Job Market
Mr. Mohammad Saadeh, SITA
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