## THE 11<sup>th</sup> NATIONAL TECHNOLOGY PARADE



9-10	Registration	
10-11	Opening Ceremony  National Anthem Quran Recitation Chair of Organizing Committee Speech (Dr. Waleed Dweik) Platinum Sponsor Speech (JOPACC) School of Engineering Dean Speech (Prof. Menwer Attarakih) Chair of IEEE-Jordan Section Speech (Dr. Mousa Al-Akhras) University of Jordan President Speech (H.E. Prof. Nathir Obeidat) Honoring of Sponsors and Keynote Speaker	
11-12	Exhibition Opening and Coffee Break	
12-1	Emotions, Games and Interfaces Dr. Kostas Karpouzis, IEEE – Computer Society Distinguished Visitor	Projects Evaluation
1-1:30	MathWorks resources for educators and students Eng. Mohammad Abuzayyad, Mathworks	cts ation
1:30-2	Al and Data Science Job Market Mr. Mohammad Saadeh, SITA	
2-3	Lunch Break	
3-3:30	Introduction to Fintech JOPACC	
3:30-4:30	Closing Ceremony  Closing Remarks  Honoring of Advisory and OrganizingCommittees  Announcing Project Competition Winners	

## **Platinum**





## Gold





## Silver













